Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: August 1, 2024

ATF CASE NUMBER DATE of SEIZURE CITY

768040-22-0015

768040-22-0015

768040-22-0015

768040-22-0015

768040-22-0015

768040-22-0015

768040-22-0015

1/26/2022

1/26/2022

1/26/2022

1/26/2022

1/26/2022

1/26/2022

1/26/2022

Washington

Washington

Washington

Washington

Washington

Washington

Washington

STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

DC

50 Round Drum Magazine for
.40 Caliber Glock Firearm

13 Round Glock .40 Caliber
Magazine

12 Rounds Winchester-Western
Ammunition CAL:40

35 Rounds Winchester-Western
Ammunition CAL:40
14 Rounds Winchester-Western
Ammunition CAL:40
43 Rounds Magtech
Ammunition CAL:40

14 Rounds Winchester-Western
Ammunition CAL:40

VALUE

$1.00

$1.00

$1.20

$3.50

$1.40

$4.30

$1.40



	District of Columbia

